ABGEER Superannuation Fund
Trial Balance

As at 30 June 2022
Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits: Credits
$ $
23800 Distributions Received
(23,326.56) 23800/ASGARDGEER Asgard Infinity e WRAP 12,491.17
23900 Dividends Received
(12.16) 23900/GOLD.NYE Barrick Gold 31.12
24200 Contributions
(228.50) 24200/GEEBRO00001 (Contributions) Geer, Bronwyn Betty -
A Accumulation
(38,765.11) 24700 Changes in Market Values of 67,333.32
Investments
25000 Interest Received
(0.79) 25000/Bank - Westpac Bank - Westpac 0.59
(1.65) 25000/Bank - eCash Bank - eCash 1.51
28000 Property Income
13,084.60 28000/ABGEERSF_PY Pyke St - P&E @ WDV
KEST-P&E@
(29,359.27) 28000/IP-070 25 Bailey St, Bairnsdale 42,910.28
2,849.00 30100 Accountancy Fees 3,179.00
187.00 30200 Administration Costs 132.00
259.00 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00
572.00 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 385.00
37500 Investment Expenses
2,053.66 37500/ASGARDGEER Asgard Infinity eWRAP 2,198.26
4,958.13 37500/IP-070 25 Bailey St, Bairnsdale 7,673.05
41600 Pensions Paid
16,290.00 41600/GEEBRO00002 (Pensions Paid) Geer, Bronwyn Betty - 17,110.00
P Pension (01/07/2015)
37,665.88 41600/GEEBRO00003 (Pensions Paid) Geer, Bronwyn Betty - 67,432.1€
P Pension (09/05/2017)
46000 Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
244 12 46000/GEEBRO00001 (Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Geer, 235.3°
A Bronwyn Betty - Accumulation
(601.00) 48500 Income Tax Expense 1,560.00
14,131.65 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 108,942.43
50010 Opening Balance
(244.12) 50010/GEEBRO00001 (Opening Balance) Geer, Bronwyn 235.31
A Betty - Accumulation




ABGEER Superannuation Fund
Trial Balance

As at 30 June 2022
Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
5 $
(651,731.25) 50010/GEEBRO00002 (Opening Balance) Geer, Bronwyn 684,414.23
P Betty - Pension (01/07/2015)
(263,176.51) 50010/GEEBRO00003 (Opening Balance) Geer, Bronwyn 244,633.99
P Betty - Pension (09/05/2017)
52420 Contributions
(228.50) 52420/GEEBRO00001 (Contributions) Geer, Bronwyn Betty - 0.00
A Accumulation
53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)
(6.81) 53100/GEEBRO00001 (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Geer, Bronwyn 0.00
A Betty - Accumulation
(48,972.98) 53100/GEEBRO00002 (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Geer, Bronwyn 18,365.37
P Betty - Pension (01/07/2015)
(19,123.36) 53100/GEEBROO00003 (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Geer, Bronwyn 5,799.54
P Betty - Pension (09/05/2017)
53330 Income Tax
(17.00) 53330/GEEBROO00001 (Income Tax) Geer, Bronwyn Betty - 0.00
A Accumulation
53800 Contributions Tax
17.00 53800/GEEBROO00001 (Contributions Tax) Geer, Bronwyn 0.00
A Befty - Accumulation
54160 Pensions Paid
16,290.00 54160/GEEBRO00002 (Pensions Paid) Geer, Bronwyn Betty - 17,110.0C
P Pension (01/07/2015)
37,665.88 54160/GEEBRO00003 (Pensions Paid) Geer, Bronwyn Betty - 67,432.1€
P Pension (09/05/2017)
54500 Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
24412  54500/GEEBROO00001 (Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Geer, 235.31
A Bronwyn Betty - Accumulation
60400 Bank Accounts
6,908.72 60400/Bank - Westpac Bank - Westpac 3,213.0C
80,194.87 60400/Bank - eCash Bank - eCash 8,652.9=
61800 Distributions Receivable
17,378.00 61800/ASGARDGEER Asgard Infinity eWRAP 7,110.0C
0.00 68000 Sundry Debtors 529.1¢
74700 Managed Investments
428,238.18 74700/ASGARDGEER Asgard Infinity eWWRAP 1.0000 407,073.24
77250 Real Estate Properties (Non
Residential)
395,000.00 77250/IP-070 25 Bailey St, Bairnsdale 1.0000 395,000.0C




ABGEER Superannuation Fund
Trial Balance

As at 30 June 2022
Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
77700 Shares in Listed Companies
(Overseas)

962.76 77700/GOLD.NYE Barrick Gold 35.0000 898.75

601.00 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,560.00
0.00 88000 Sundry Creditors 3,696.00
1,098,916.63 -,098,916.63

Current Year Profit/(Loss): (110,502.43)




30.6.2022
open bal 508,433.05
Withdrawals - 46,000.00
Adjustment -
net earnings
Income from invest 3 22,759.17 44,508.63
Interest ecash acc 2 1.51
Ongoing fees & exps 4 - 2,198.26
482,995.47 48,198.26 |
Movement in market 1 67,269.31
415,726.16

Rec to Annual Tax Report —
Income from invest 22,759.17 10,268.00 12,491.17
ongoing fees & exps 4 2,198.26

20,560.91
Adjust for dist rcvble
Unpaid at year end - reversal 17,378.00
Unpaid at year end 7,110.00 10,268.00

10,292.91
Annual Tax report
Statement of Annual Tax Summary 10,294.00
Variance 1.09

1.51 eCash acc interest
0.42 rounding variance

A see 23800 Tax

see 23800 Dist 2/2
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Your Investment Details
1. Net Earnings on Investments?: -$45,760.52

$ over last

12 months
Change in Investment Value? ! -67,269.31
Cash Account Income 2 1.51
Income from Managed Investments 33 22,759.17
Earnings on Investments -$44,508.63
Less : Administration Fees4 1,251.89
Net Earnings on Investments -$45,760.52

. Fees and Costs Summary

$ over last

12 months
Fees and Costs5 2,198.26
Fees deducted directly from your account 4 $2,198.26
Fees and costs deducted from your investment 0.00
TOTAL FEES AND COSTS YOU PAID $2,198.26
Other Fees and Costs (Investment Options) 967.11
TOTAL FEES AND COSTS YOU PAID - WITH INVESTMENT $3,165.37

OPTIONS FEES AND COSTS

Fees deducted directly from your account — This amount has been deducted from your account (reflected in the transactions listed on this
statement).

Fees and Costs deducted from your investment - This approximate amount has been deducted from your investment and covers amounts that
have reduced the return on your investment and that are not reflected as transactions listed on this statement or in the Additional explanation of
fees and costs. This amount does not include the Other Fees and Costs related to your selected investment optiors.

Total fees and costs you paid - This approximate amount includes all the fees and costs that affected your investment during the period.

Other fees and costs (Investment Options) - This approximate amount has been deducted from the investments you have shosen and has reduced the
retumn on these investments but are not charged to you directly as a fee. These fees and costs include management fees and costs, performance fees,
transaction costs and buy/sell spreads associated with your selected investment options.

Total fees and costs you paid — with investment options fees and costs - This approximate amount includes the total fees and costs you paid and other
fees and costs associated with your selected investment options during the reporting period.

Additional Explanation of Fees and Costs

The fees and costs information shown above may not include all the fees and costs in relation to your underlying investments. For further information
regarding the fees and costs of the underlying investment options available through the Product, including an example of total costs for each investment
option, please refer to the refevant product disclosure statement or other disclosure document, which may be obtained free of charge online by logging in o
Investor Online, on request from your adviser (if you have one) or by contacting us.

Performance of your investment (net rate of return)®
June 18 June 19 June 20 June 21 June 22

Performance for individual years 4.2% 7.0% 0.8% 7.1% -9.5%
over the last 6 months : -11.5%
over the last 1 year : -9.5%
over the last 3 years7 : -0.4%
over the last 5 years? : 2.2%

Changes to where your money is invested (through reinvestments and changes in value)

Aust Fixed Int'l Fixed Aust Int’l
Cash Interest Interest Shares Shares Property Other Total
Previous Asset Allocation
at 30 June 2021 20.7% 37.0% 13.8% 14.2% 6.6% 1.7% 0.0% 100%
Current Asset Allocation
at 30 June 2022 2.6% 39.4% 23.4% 18.2% 8.2% 8.2% 0.0% 100%

This report Is issued by Asgard Capital Managemen( Ltd ABN 92 009 279 592, Australian Financlal Services Llcence Number 240695. It's been prepared based dn the most recent information avallable at the
time the report was produced. Past performance is not a reliable Indicator or g of future perfc on in thls report does not take into account your personal circumstaices, To the extent
permitted by law, no liability is accepted for loss or damage as a result of rellance on this information. If you are thmkmg of ies you should consider your own personal financial needs
and contact your financial adviser (if you have one). All fees (where applicable) in this report include GST of 10% unless stated otherwise. A reduced input tax credit of 7.5% applles to administation fees eharged
on managed investments. For any further Information in retation to your Account please contact our Customer Relations team or your financial adviser (if you have one). Issue date of report: 23 July 2022




ASGARD INFINITY eWRAP INVESTMENT ACCOUNT
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STATEMENT OF ANNUAL TAXATION SUMMARY

Income Components

Australian Sourced Income
Interest

Dividends from Shares

- Unfranked Dividends

- Franked Dividends

- Franking Credits

Trust Distributions

- Franking Credits

Capital Gains ***

Indexed Method

Other Method

Discount Method (After Discount)
Capital Gains Concession

Capital Losses

Foreign Sourced Income *
Gross Foreign Income
- Expenses Related to Foreign Income*

Net Foreign Income

Non Assessable Income

Tax Exempt

Tax Free

Tax Deferred/Return of Capital
Non Assessable Non Exempt

Other Deductions *

Net Amount

Other Credits and Tax Offsets
Share of Foreign Credits
Trustee Tax Paid

Foreign Res CGT Withholding
Early Stage Investor Offset
ESVCLP Tax Offset

Non Concessional MIT Income (NCMI)
Non Concessional MIT Income
Excluded from NCMI

NCMI Capital Gains
Excluded from NCMI Capital Gains

A B GEER SUPERANNUATION FUND

FOR YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

ENTITY TYPE: SUPERANNUATION FUND

Adjustment Tax
Income Gains/Losses or Tax Return
Received on Sales Credits Taxable Labe
457 —t = 45 & 457~ 11C
(25> @ ozl wuafssr > - 450
0 0 11J
0 0 11-K
0 0 11-L
6,813 =Y 8,373 11-M
1,560 13-E1
0 0 0
0 0 0
1,479 0 493 1,972
1,241 0 -1,241 0
1,972 11-A**
0 0 Refer to
Guide
1,004 4 13-C1 1,008 11-D1
-225 -225
783 11-D
1,162 -1,162 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
335 -335 0
-1,972 -1,972 12

10,294

+

2+

e j alc 31590

0 H2
0 H2
— - 0 H8
12 A4l cre H DIST. 0 D3
0 D1
NCMI amounts listed below are
included in your Australian Sourced
Income and Capital Gains
7
11
0
0
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BARRICK GOLD CORPORATION All Registry communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14

Sydney South NSV 1235 Australia
Telephone: +€1 1300 554 474

Outside Australia;: +61 2 8767 1000

ASX Code: BGCU

Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Key Details
LR e ose oot0es

Payment date: 15 September 2021
ANTHONY HUGH GEER & Record date: 31 August 2021
MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER SRN/HIN: [Ferreirg 02
<ABGEER SUPER FUND A/C>
7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Dear Shareholder,

The details below relate to a dividend payable on Common Stock entitled to participate in the dividend at the r=cord date. As
this dividend payment originates from Canada, non-resident withholding tax has been deducted, as required by Canadian
regulations, for all payments.

Description Dividend Participating Total
P rate per share Holding amount
Common Stock 12.26993 cents 35 $429
Less 25% Withholding Tax: $1.07
Net Dividend Amount: $3.22

Currency conversion rate USD $1.00 = AUD $1.363327

For information relating to this payment, please contact the paying agent Link Market Services Limited at the above address.

All other enquiries relating to your shareholding and previous payments shouid be addressed to the share registrars of Barrick Gold
Corporation, AST Trust Company (Canada), P.O. Box 700, Station B, Montreal, QC H3B 3K3, Canada. Telephone +416-682-3860 Fax
+514-985-8843 website: www.astfinancial.com/ca-en

This statement represents the amount paid to your nominated financial institution or mailed as requested to a third party add-ess in respect of
your holding of the above mentioned securities.

This statement contains essential information to assist you in preparing your Income Tax Return.

Please retain in a safe place as a charge may be levied for replacement.

Banking Instructions
Net dividend of $3.22 was deposited in the following bank account

WESTPAC BANK

ACCOUNT NAME: ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 033-203 ACCOUNT NO: **3195

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO:: 001266838393

ATINO 3JIAAV

400038191649



BARRICK GOLD CORPORATION All Registry communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14

Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone: +31 1300 554 474

Outside Australia: +61 2 8767 1000

ASX Code: BGCU

Email: registrars@linkmarke:-services.com.au
Website: www.linkmarke:services.com.au

Key Details
BRI 6ss o010

Payment date: 15 September 2021
ANTHONY HUGH GEER & Record date: 31 August 2021
MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER RN R
<ABGEER SUPER FUND A/C>
7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Dear Shareholder,

This cheque represents a return of capital distribution approved by shareholders at Barrick's Annuzl and Special
Meeting on May 4, 2021. The distribution of the second tranche is derived from the net proceads of recent
dispositions made by Barrick and its affiliates. For further information please visit www.barrick.com

Description Capital Return Participating Total
= P rate per share Holding amount
= Common Stock 19.15599 cents 35 $6.70
E Less CDN withholding tax: $0.00

U.S Backup withholding tax: $0.00
Net Capital Payment amount: " $6.70

Currency conversion rate USD $1.00 = AUD $1.363327

For information relating to this payment, please contact the paying agent Link Market Services Limited at tre above address.

All other enquiries relating to your shareholding and previous payments should be addressed to te share registrars of Barrick Gold
Corporation, AST Trust Company (Canada), P.O. Box 700, Station B, Montreal, QC H3B 3K3, Canada. Telephone +416-682-3860 Fax
+514-985-8843 website: www.astfinancial.com/ca-en

This statement represents the amount paid to your nominaied financial institution or mailed as requested to a third party add-ess in respect of
your holding of the above mentioned securities.

This statement contains essential information to assist you in preparing your Income Tax Return.

Please retain in a safe place as a charge may be levied for replacement.

Banking Instructions
Net dividend of $6.70 was deposited in the following bank account

WESTPAC BANK

ACCOUNT NAME: ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 033-203  ACCOUNT NO: **3195

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO:: 001266619956

ATINO FJIAAV

400038191649



BARRICK GOLD CORPORATION All Registry comTunications to:

Link Market S=rvices Limited

Locked Bag A14

Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone: +6- 1300 554 474

Outside Australia: +61 2 8767 1000

ASX Code: BGCU

Email: registrars@linkmarketsarvices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Key Details
LA R et osa ootosr

Payment date: 15 December 2021
ANTHONY HUGH GEER & Record date: 30 November 2021
MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER SRN/HIN: [rrrenrag 02
<ABGEER SUPER FUND A/C>
7 MURPRY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Dear Shareholder,

The details below relate to a dividend payable on Common Stock entitled to participate in the dividend at the record date. As
this dividend payment originates from Canada, non-resident withholding tax has been deducted, as required by Canadian
regulations, for all payments.

Descrintion Dividend Participating Totel
P rate per share Holding amount
Common Stock 12.59798 cents 35 $4.21
Less 25% Withholding Tax: $1.70

Net Dividend Amount: $3.31

Currency conversion rate USD $1.00 = AUD $1.399776

For information relating to this payment, please contact the paying agent Link Market Services Limited at the above address.

All other enquiries relating to your shareholding and previous payments should be addressed to the share registrars of Barrick Gold
Corporation, TSX Trust Company, P.O. Box 700, Station B, Montreal, QC H3B 3K3, Canada. Telephone +416-682-3860
Fax +514-985-8843 website: www.astfinancial.com/ca-en

This statement represents the amount paid to your nominated financial institution or mailed as requested to a third party address in respect of
your holding of the above mentioned securities.

This statement contains essential information to assist you in preparing your Income Tax Return.

Please retain in a safe place as a charge may be levied for replacement.

Banking Instructions

Net dividend of $3.31 was deposited in the following bank account

WESTPAC BANK

ACCOUNT NAME: ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 033-203 ACCOUNT NO: **3195

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO:: 001270270808

ATINO 3DIAQV

400038191649



BARRICK GOLD CORPORATION All Registry communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14

Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone: +€1 1300 554 474

Qutside Australia: €61 2 8767 1000

ASX Code: BGCU

Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Key Details
Ml cae coross

Payment date: 15 December 2021
ANTHONY HUGH GEER & Record date: 30 November 2021
MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER SRNJHIN: e 102
<ABGEER SUPER FUND A/C>
7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Dear Shareholder,

The details below represents a return of capital distribution approved by shareholders at Barrick's Annual and
Special Meeting on May 4, 2021. The distribution of the third and final tranche is derived from the net proceeds of
recent dispositions made by Barrick and its affiliates. For further information please visit www.barrick.com

D it Capital Return Participating Totel
escription rate per share Holding amount
Common Stock 19.66766 cents 35 $6.68
Less CDN withholding tax: $0.00
U.S Backup withholding tax: $0.¢0
Net Capital Payment amount: $6.£8

Currency conversion rate USD $1.00 = AUD $1.399776

For information relating to this payment, please contact the paying agent Link Market Services Limited at the above address.
All other enquiries relating to your shareholding and previous payments should be addressed to the share registrars cf Barrick Gold

Corporation, TSX Trust Company, P.O. Box 700, Station B, Montreal, QC H3B 3K3, Canada. Telephone +416-682-3860
Fax +514-985-8843 website: www.astfinancial.com/ca-en

This statement represents the amount paid to your nominated financial institution or mailed as requested to a third party address in respect of
your holding of the above mentioned securities.

This statement contains essential information to assist you in preparing your Income Tax Return.

Please retain in a safe place as a charge may be levied for replacement.

Banking Instructions

Net dividend of $6.88 was deposited in the following bank account

WESTPAC BANK

ACCOUNT NAME: ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 033-203 ACCOUNT NO: **3195

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO:: 001270216146

ATINO 32IAQY

400038191649



All Registry ccmmunications to:

BARRICK GOLD CORPORATION LinI?Ma?rlkeI Services Limited
Locked Bag A14

Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia

Telephone: +61 1300 554 474

Outside Australia; +61 2 8767 1000

ASX Code: BGCU

Email: ragistrars@linkmarketservices.com.au

Webssite: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Key Details
MLl 034 001002 Payment date: 15 March 2022
ANTHONY HUGH GEER & Record date: 28 February 2022
MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER SRN/HIN: rrere 102
<ABGEER SUPER FUND A/C>
7 MURPHY ST

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Dear Shareholder,

The details below relate to a dividend payable on Common Stock entitled to participate in the dividend at the racord date. As
this dividend payment originates from Canada, non-resident withholding tax has been deducted, as requirec by Canadian
regulations, for all payments.

D ioti Dividend Participating Total
escription rate per share Holding amount
Common Stock 13.92369 cents 35 $4.37
Less 25% Withholding Tax: $1.22

Net Dividend Amount: $3.65

Currency conversion rate USD $1.00 = AUD $1.392369

For information relating to this payment, please contact the paying agent Link Market Services Limited at the above address.
All other enquiries relating to your shareholding and previous payments should be addressed to the share registrars cf Barrick Gold

Corporation, TSX Trust Company, P.O. Box 700, Station B, Montreal, QC H3B 3K3, Canada. Telephone +416-682-3860
Fax +514-985-8843 website: https://tsxtrust.com/

This statement represents the amount paid to your nominated financial institution or mailed as requested tc a third party address in respect of
your holding of the above mentioned securities.

This statement contains essential information to assist you in preparing your Income Tax Return.

Please retain in a safe place as a charge may be levied for replacement.

Banking Instructions
Net dividend of $3.65 was deposited in the following bank account

WESTPAC BANK

ACCOUNT NAME: ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 033-203 ACCOUNT NO: **3195

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO:: 001275114136

ATNO 32IAQY

400038191649



BARRICK GOLD CORPORATION All Registry communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14

Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone: +61 1300 554 474

Qutside Australia: +61 2 8767 1000

ASX Code: BGCU

Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Key Details
WLttt oz ootoes

Payment date: 15 June 2022
ANTHONY HUGH GEER & Record date: 27 May 2022
MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER SRN/HIN: [rrerrieg] 02
<ABGEER SUPER FUND A/C>
7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Dear Shareholder,

The details below relate to a dividend payable on Common Stock entitled to participate in the dividend at the record date. As
this dividend payment originates from Canada, non-resident withholding tax has been deducted, as required by Canadian
regulations, for all payments.

Description Dividend Participating Total
IpH rate per share Holding amount
Common Stock 28.03476 cents 35 $9.81
Less 25% Withholding Tax: $2.45

Net Dividend Amount: $7.36

Currency conversion rate USD $1.00 = AUD $1.401738

For information relating to this payment, please contact the paying agent Link Market Services Limited at the above address.
All other enquiries relating to your shareholding and previous payments should be addressed to the share registrars of Barrick Gold

Corporation, TSX Trust Company, P.O. Box 700, Station B, Montreal, QC H3B 3K3, Canada. Telephone +416-682-3860
Fax +514-985-8843 website: https://tsxtrust.com/

This statement represents the amount paid to your nominated financial institution or mailed as requested to a third party address in respect of
your holding of the above mentioned securities.

This statement contains essential information to assist you in preparing your Income Tax Return.

Please retain in a safe place as a charge may be levied for replacement.

Banking Instructions
Net dividend of $7.36 was deposited in the following bank account

WESTPAC BANK

ACCOUNT NAME: ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 033-203 ACCOUNT NO: **3195

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO:: 001278356325

ATINO ADIAAV

400038191649



ABGEER Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

2471 o

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Chanaes in Market Values of [nvestments (24700)
30/06/2022 Total Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $25.678600 64.01 64.01 DR
(System Price) - 35.000000 Units on hand
(GOLD.NYE)
30/06/2022 Total Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ 67,269.31 67,333.32 DR
$407,073.240000 (Exit) - 1.000000 Units on
hand (ASGARDGEER)
67,333.32

67,333.32 DR

Total Debits: 67,333.32
Total Credits: 0.00




ABGEER Superannuation Fund

General Ledger

SO0
R T 72,

As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Inter ived 000
Bank - Westpac (Bank - Westpac)
30/07/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.05 0.05 CR
31/08/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.04 0.09 CR
30/09/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.02 0.11 CR
29/10/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.11 0.22 CR
30/11/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.12 0.34 CR
31/12/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.07 041 CR
31/01/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.05 0.46 CR
28/02/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.04 0.50 CR
31/03/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.01 0.51 CR
29/04/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.03 0.54 CR
31/05/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.03 0.57 CR
30/06/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.02 0.59 CR

- 0.59 0.59 CR

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 0.59
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STG.D181.BAR.COM.NDX.B5F.PRS-0003578-0000003-92-NNN E-3578 5-9169 [-18337

Statement of Account

Issued by St.George Bank - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation
Please check all entries on this statement.

il

W Ty
THE TRUSTEES
AB GEER SUERANNUATION FUND

7 MURPHY STREET
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

250000

eCASH

Investor Services 1800 998 185
PQ Box 7490, Cloisters Square,
Perth WA 4850

Account Number:
Branch:

Period Enced:
ABN/Tax File No.:
Page Numoer:

650658154
336-095

30 JUN 2022
HELD
47

Date

Particulars

Debit

Credit

Balance

30APR

02MAY

10MAY

T10MAY

31MAY
01JUN
09JUN

09JUN

30JUN

30JUN

CURRENT

BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD
VALUE DATE 01.05.22

174158976 3509441 WITHD

RA TRN:03624594

174265518

Adviser Fee

174265519

Admin Fee

DEBIT INTEREST RATE 13.010% FROM

INTEREST ALLOWED
FROM 0TMAY22 TO 31MAY22

174563276 3509461 WITHD

RA TRN:03645532

174658602

Adviser Fee

174658603

Admin Fee

CREDIT INTEREST RATE 0.1060% FROM
DEBIT INTEREST RATE 13.510% FROM
INTEREST ALLOWED

FROM 01JUN22 TO 30JUN22

CLOSING BALANCE

EST PAID_|

INANCIAL YEAR

1.57 |

LAST FINA

TO BERET

NCIAL YEAR

s

AINED FOR TAXATION PURPOSES

2,000.00
77.14

100.98
17MAY22

2,000.00
83.65

100.70
20JUN22
21JUN22

| WITHHOLDING TAX
0.00
0.00

DEDUCTED

0.09

J.30

TOTAL

27,092.89

26,879.11

13,015.00

11,015.00
10,937.86

10,836.88

10,836.97
8,836.97
8,753.32

8,652.62

8,652.92 |

8,652.92 v/

The termination value of your account as at 01/07/22 was $8,652.92.
The termination value could include uncleared funds, fees yet to be debited
and interest not yet posted (less any Withholding Tax).




Financial Summary

For the period Jul 2021 to Jun 2022

Owner. Bronwyn & Luke Geer

Property: 25 Bailey Street

Ledger: Bronwyn & Luke Geer - 25 Bailey Street
Managed by: David Lyon

Bronwyn & Luke Geer

D RV

King & Heath Pty Ltd T/A First
National King & Heath

44 Bailey Street

7
=g

VIC 3875 firstnational
COMM

Australia
49 109 269 865

ERCIAL
King & Heath

7 Murphy Street
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875
Jul2021  Aug 2021  Sep 2021 Oct2021 Nov2021 Dec2021 Jan2022 Feb2022 Mar2022 Apr2022 May2022 Jun 2022 Total
Income
100 -
Commercial 0.00 214168 0.00 19,620.77 2,083.33 2,083.33 2,183.82 2,143.96 2,143.96 2,14396 2,143.96 2,143.96 38,832.73
rent
GST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
120 -
Outgoings 0.00 456.81 520.30 24236 711.00 22943 711.00 0.00 230.88 711.00 0.00 219.09 4,031.87
Recoverable
GST 0.00 45.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.68
Total Income 0.00 2,598.49 52030 19,863.13 2,794.33 2312.76 2,894.82 2,143.96 2,374.84 2,854.986 2,143.96 2,363.05 42,864.60
Total GST 0.00 ~45.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 45.68
.~
Total —
Inclusive 0.00 2,644.17 52030 19,863.13 2,794.33 2,312.76 2,894.82 2,143.96 2,374.84 2,854.96 2,143.96 2,363.05

Income

{ 42,91028

S

\n
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TAX INVOICE Eage +PMTMV§

DATE: 30 June 2022 A((OUNT_ANTS AND BUSINESS ADVISORS
INVOICE NO: 34877

CLIENT CODE:  ABGEESF

.%L
BB & LA Geer \

7 Murphy Street ()\
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Accounting software charges to date and processing transactions for the year
ended 30 June 2021.

Preparation of the Financial Statements of the Superannuation Fund for the year
ended 30 June 2021.

Preparation and lodgement of 2021 Superannuation Fund Income Tax Return.

Organising audit of the Fund including provision of all information to the Auditor
and liaising with him as required.

Completion of documentation to obtain an Actuary Certificate (required to claim
a tax deduction for exempt current pension income) for the year ended 30 June
2021.

Calculation of minimum pension payment required for the year ending 30 June
2022 based on pension balances as at 30 June 2021.

Discussions and advice on superannuation matters.

Maintenance of the Fund's Registers and/or Minutes at our premises for the
previous year.

Dealing with all Australian Taxation Office correspondence on your behalf. 2,890.00
Net Amount $ 2,890.00
GST $ 289.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $3,179.00

Please note our terms are strictly 14 days from the date of invoice.

Partners
74 Main Street Shop 1/271 Esplanade Robert Zagami CA, CPA ABN 32 433 161 584
Bairnsdale VIC 3875 Lakes Entrance VIC 3909 (PO Box 112} Harry Capobianco CPA info@eager.com.au
P (03) 5152 3317 P (03) 5155 5555 Anthony Wood CPA WWw.eager.com.au

Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation
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) ACCURIUM \q-q/ |NVOICE

Accurium o "

GPO Box 1181 \N 123840035

HOBART TAS 7001 \

Bill To: . \\)\) Account #: 100957

Eager and Partners ij Daie: 23/02/2022

74 Main Street D

Bairnsdale VIC 3875 Payment Terms: NET 14

Due Date: 09/03/2022

Fund Name: ABGEER

Superannuation Fund

Balance Due: $132.00

Item Quantity Rate Amount
Actuarial Certificate 1 $120.00 $120.00
Subtotal: $120.00

GST: $12.00

Total $132.00

Terms:

Direct Credit (EFT)

Account Name: Accurium Pty Lid
BSB: 037001

Account Number: 778729

For account enquiries, please email accountis@accurium.com.au or phone 1800 203 123.

PAGE10OF1
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TAX INVOICE

DATE: 30 June 2022
INVOICE NO: 34874
CLIENT CODE:  ABGEESF

BB & LA Geer
7 Murphy Street
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Audit of the Superannuation Fund for the year ended 30 June 2021 by the funds
independent auditor Mr AW Boys.

Audit of the accounting records of the Fund for the year ended and subsequent
transactions and events as appropriate.

Review of the Fund's financial statements including operating statement,
statement of financial position, notes to financial statements and member
statements.

Review of the Fund's Trust Deed and compliance with the requirements of the
S.1.S. Legislation.

Review of the Minutes of the Fund.

Preparation of your Independent Audit report and management letter advising

any issues arising from the audit. 350.00
Net Amount $ 350.00
GST $ 35.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ 385.00

Please note our terms are strictly 14 days from the date of invoice.




Asgard Infinity eWRAP
Annual Investment Report

1 July 2021 — 30 June 2022

b PR e
IR 005179

MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER

A B GEER SUPERANNUATION FUND

7 MURPHY STREET

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Your Investment Details

1. Net Earnings on Investments?: -$45,760.52

Change in Investment Value®

Cash Account Income

Income from Managed Investments
Earnings on Investments _ ~
Less : Administration Fees#

Net Earnings on Investments

e e W)
ASCALD

Your investment
total at 30 June 2022

$415,726.16

Account No: 3509461

CONTACT US
0 1800 731 812
@ ewrapservicecentre@asgard.com.au
Q www.asgard.com.au
@ PO Box 7490, Cloisters Square WA 6850

CONTACT YOUR ADVISER
0 FIDUCIAN FINANCIAL SERVICES 02 6061 4595

e Lyndsay Wayenberg
@ lyndsay.wayenberg@fiducianfs.com.au

$ over last
12 months
-67,269.31
1.51
22,759.17
-$44,508.63
1,251.89
-$45,760.52

2. Fees and Costs Summary

Fees and Costs®

Fees deducted directly from your account

Fees and costs deducted from your investment

TOTAL FEES AND COSTS YOU PAID

Other Fees and Costs (Investment Options)

TOTAL FEES AND COSTS YOU PAID - WITH INVESTMENT
OPTIONS FEES AND COSTS

$ over last
12 months
2,198.26

7 $2,198.26 D
DR o

00
$2,198.26

967.11
$3,165.37

Fees deducted directly from your account — This amount has been deducted from your account (reflected in the transactions listed on this

statement).

Fees and Costs deducted from your investment - This approximate amount has been deducted from your investment and covers amounts that
have reduced the return on your investment and that are not reflected as transactions listed on this statement or in the Additional explanation of
fees and costs. This amount does not include the Other Fees and Costs related to your selected investment options.

Total fees and costs you paid - This approximate amount includes all the fees and costs that affected your investment during the period.

Other fees and costs (Investment Options) - This approximate amount has been deducted from the investments you have chosen and has reduced the
retum on these investments but are not charged to you directly as a fee. These fees and costs include management fees and costs, performance fees,
transaction costs and buy/sell spreads associated with your selected investment options.

Total fees and costs you paid — with investment options fees and costs - This approximate amount includes the total fees and costs you paid and other
fees and costs associated with your selected investment options during the reporting period.

Additional Explanation of Fees and Costs

The fees and costs information shown above may not include all the fees and costs in relation to your underying investments. For further information
regarding the fees and costs of the underiying investment options available through the Product, including an example of total costs for each investment
option, please refer to the relevant product disclosure statement or other disclosure document, which may be obtained free of charge online by logging in to

Investor Online, on request from your adviser (if you have one) or by contacting us.
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ABGEER Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

nvestment Expense 750

25 Bailey St Bairnsdale (IP-070)

27/08/2021 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1905713 TFR ] R Lr e CaZ 1,379.29 1,379.29 DR
Westpac Cho Bailey St insuranc

02/09/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1721575 TFR b s T 385.00 1,764.29 DR
Westpac Cho monthly pension

30/06/2022  gross up rent with@gent experises & debtor @ Hhes= ZATED  1,486.67 3,250.96 DR
for unpaid amount

30/06/2022 gross up rent witl‘L_zi'Q:e;r:l_'t_ e_)_(_p_ep}Te's & debtor [ e | 852.50 4,103.46 DR
for unpaid amount }

30/06/2022  gross up rent with agent expenses'& debtor LD Er e 909.84 5,013.30 DR
forunpaid amount

30/06/2022  gross up rent with agent expenses & debtor P T e, 2,650.75 7,673.05 DR

for unpaid amount

7,673.05 7,673.05 DR

Total Debits: 7,673.05
Total Credits: 0.00




00440103-0002543-01272

Business Insurance
Renewal Invitation

Policy Number EVA775313BPK Client Number EV019506

F Client Name B GEER Insurance

Elders Insurance

ELDERS INSURANCE BAIRNSDALE
ABN: 27 098 088 996
ATTN:KATHRYN JOHNSTON

B GEER
X 1008 BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875
7 MURPHY STREET PO BOX 1008

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Period of Insurance
From 19/08/2021 To 19/08/2022 at 4pm

CThe Insured - - )

AB GEER SUPERANNUATION FUND PTY LTD )

\ -

( Location Summary : )

Address..
~"25 BAILEY STREET BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

This document becomes your Policy Schedule and Tax Invoice/Adjustment Note on payment.

( Total Premium and Charges )
Premium $1,112.64 ABN None Noted
Levies NIL
GST $111.27
Stamp Duty $122.38
*Intermediary Service Fee $30.00
*Intermediary Service Fee GST //ﬁﬂ-ﬁh
Total Premium ( $1,379.29 _—

The amount of stamp duty paid is calculated Under the relevant States/T erritory Duties Act, based on where the
risks, properties, contingencies or events are located.

Important information about Your duty of disclosure appears at the back of this Policy Schedule and on your
application. Please read this information carefully.

*Invoiced for and on behalf of Elders Insurance Authorised Representative.

nnn4a2.na.

. J

Issued by Elders Insurance (Underwriting Agency) Pty Limited ABN 56 138 879 026 AFS Licence 340 965 Level 9, 400 King William Street Adelaide SA 5000

Underwritten by QBE Insurance (Australia) Limited ABN 78 003 191 035 AFS Licence 239545 Level 5, 2 Park Street Sydney NSW 2000
Nata Drintad NAIN7/2021 99-40-N0 Paae 4 of 11

EIUA90BVQ 09/11



004401 03-0002545-01273

Y R

Business Insurance
Renewal Invitation

Client Number EV019506
Client Name B GEER

Policy Number EVA775313BPK

Insurance

-

( Cover Details

~4
)

25 BAILEY STREET BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875
TROPHY RETAILING
None Noted

Location
Business

Interested Party

Risk Number 1

( Property Section

Particulars Total Sum Insured
Buildings $168,000
Contents NiL
Reinstatement / extra cost conditions apply
Earthquake excess as per the policy wording
Premium Levies GST
$434.60 NIL $43.46

\_

Premium for Property/Business Interruption cover:

Excess
$1,000
NIL

Stamp Duty
$47.80
$525.86

J

Issued by Eiders Insurance (Underwriting Agency) Pty Limited ABN 56 138 879 026 AFS Licence 340 965 Level 9, 400 King William Street Adelaide SA 5000
Underwritten by QBE Insurance (Australia) Limited ABN 78 003 191 035 AFS Licence 239545 Level 5, 2 Park Street Sydney NSW 2000
Date Printed 04/07/2021 22:49:09

Page 6 of 11

EIUAS0BVQ 08/11



00440103-0002547-01274

[

Business Insurance
Renewal Invitation

YR A

\_

Policy Number EVA775313BPK. Client Number EV019506
' Client Name B GEER Insurance .
( Cover Details )
Location 25 BAILEY STREET BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 Risk Number 3
Business PROPERTY OWNER - RETAIL

Interested Party None Noted

( Broadform Liability Section )
Particulars Total Sum Insured Limit
Limit of liability, any one occurrence $10,000,000
Property in Your physical and legal control $250,000
Excess $1,000 for property damage claims only

$0 for personal injury claims

Property owners liability only

The rating of this section based on having a property value of $168,000. if there is any change to this, you
must notify your Elders Insurance Authorised Representative.

-

Clauses =

B50: PROPERTY OWNERS EXCLUDING TRADE RISKS

The Broadform Liability Section of this Policy does not cover

liability in respect of Personal Injury or Property Damage arising out
of or in connection with any Business, Profession, Trade or
Manufacturing Operations other than as owner of Property specified in
the schedule the subject of this indemnity conducted by You.

Premium Levies GST Stamp Duty
$375.58 NIL $37.56 $41.31
Premium for Broadform Liability cover: $454.45

Additional Clauses

*** AFTER PAYING THE AMOUNT PAYABLE, SHOULD YOU NEED CONFIRMATION OF  ***
**** THIS TRANSACTION, PLEASE PHONE 0351533700 o

*** FOR ANY OTHER ENQUIRIES ABOUT YOUR POLICY PLEASE CONTACT YOUR b
*** LOCAL OFFICE ON THE NUMBER LISTED ON YOUR PAYMENT SLIP BELOW. b
OLD POLICY NUMBER: 30 1021859 BPK

This completes your policy.

J

Issued by Elders Insurance (Underwriting Agency) Pty Limited ABN 56 138 879 026 AFS Licence 340 965 Level 9, 400 King William Street Adelaide SA 5000

Nata Printad NA/N7/72021 27-49:019

Underwritten by QBE Insurance (Australia) Limited ABN 78 003 191 035 AFS Licence 239545 Level 5, 2 Park Street Sydney NSW 2000

Page 8 of 11

ARRAND AE

EIUASOBVQ 09/11
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2021 Land Tax Assessment Notice

7045851017010001722 034
MS BRONWYN BETTY GEER

MR LUKE ANTHONY GEER

7 MURPHY STREET

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

THIS NOTICE IS ISSUED TO YOU IN YOUR CAPACITY AS TRUSTEE FOR:
ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND

%%‘%%3

Manage your
land tax online

* View and pay assessments
* Apply for exemptions
* Update property ownership

sro.vic.gov.au/mylandtaxregister

Z/ Fmee”
Paul Broderick

Commissioner of State Revenue

Sy il

iVICTORIA

ABN 76 775 195 331

CUSTOMER NUMBER
QUOTE IF YOU CONTACT US [ 096336995 I
ASSESSMENT NUMBER

THIS CHANGES EVERY YEAR | 46535451 |
ISSUE DATE | 30 APR 2021 |
TOTAL PAYABLE | $385.00 |

INTEREST IS CHARGED ON LATE PAYMENTS

TWO WAYS TO PAY

a IN FULL

PAY BY 10 SEP 2021

e INSTALMENTS

MUST BE SET UP BY 28 MAY 2021

Instalments are ONLY payable via the
online system, AutoPay.

AutoPay allows you to set up automated
payments using your credit card or
transaction account.

Choose from the following options:
FOUR MONTHLY

INSTALMENTS INSTALMENTS
(EQUAL AMOUNTS)

&

sro.vic.gov.au/autopay

FORTNIGHTLY
INSTALMENTS

PAY IN FULL BY DUE DATE USING ONE OF THESE PAYMENT METHODS

BPAY® CARD

AUSTRALIA POST

s E Biller Code: 5249
REF: 46535451 | — @

REF: 46535451

Customer No: 096336995 ‘ ‘) Post
Billpay

$385.00

Telephone and internet banking
Contact your bank or financial
institution to make this payment
from your cheque, savings, debit
or transaction account.
bpay.com.au

Visa or Mastercard only

Pay via our website or phone 13 21 61.
A card payment fee applies.
sro.vic.gov.au/paylandtax

Pay in-store
Take this notice to any Australia Post,
State Revenue Office (VIC) payment

HOG-LR0L175 LT AUTOPAY

*382 400 0046535451 1
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. . ing & Heath Pty Ltd T/A First
Financial Summary King Nationail:yKing 8{ Heath r6
44 Bailey Street g
For the period Jul 2021 to Jun 2022 VIC 3875 firstnational
Australia COMMERCIAL
Owner: Bronwyn & Luke Geer 49 109 269 865 King & Heath

Property: 25 Bailey Street
Ledger: Bronwyn & Luke Geer - 25 Bailey Street
Managed by: David Lyon

Bronwyn & Luke Geer
7 Murphy Street
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Jul 2021 Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021 Dec2021 Jan2022 Feb2022 Mar2022 Apr2022 May2022 Jun 2022 Total

; Exp&nses
;‘f - Coundil 000  -1,07478 0.00 53593 711.00 000 711.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 711.00 000 159415
ates
SHes Zass> 14, ™7
GST 0.00 10748 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 -107.48
352-
Plumbing & 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 385.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00
Drains
GST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 3850 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00
Ra—pnA\ RS2 5
356 - Repairs
& 0.00 000 0.00 000 000 000 390,00 000 000 0.00 000 0.00
Maintenance -
GST 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 000 39.00 0.00 000 000 000 0.00
ors - water 000 22280 000 22673 0.00 000 22943 000 23088 000 0.00 000 _fﬁsms.u
W Anaz. RO - %7‘}-
GST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0,00
500 - Property
Management 000 12850 000  1,177.24 125.00 125.00 131.03 12864 128.64 128.64 12864 128.64
Fee
i
GsT 0.00 12.85 0.00 1773 1250 1250 13.10 1286 12.86 12.86 12.86 1286
504 - L A ey RIS
Administration 0.00 29.00 2.00 6.00 200 400 2.00 200 400 400 200 31.00
Fees
GST 000 290 020 060 020 040 020 020 040 040 020 3.10
fotal
Expenses 000  -694.48 200 1,945.90 838.00  120.00 1,848.46  130.64 363.52 132.64 84164  159.64  5,696.96
Total GST 0.00 9173 0.20 11833 12.70 12.90 90.20 13.06 13.26 13.26 13.06 15.96 211.80
Total
Inclusive 000  -786.21 220 2,064.23 850.70 14190 193926  143.70 376.78 145.90 85470 17560  5,908.76

Expenses
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ABGEER Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

4l ol

As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Balance $
Date
Pensions Paid (41600)

(Pensions Paid) Geer. Bronwyn Betty - Pension (01/07/2015) (GEEBRO00002P)

01/07/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1737564 TFR 3,030.00 3,030.00 DR
Westpac Cho monthly pension

19/07/2021 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1158739 TFR 6,000.00 9,030.00 DR
Westpac Cho

26/11/2021 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1047129 TFR 3,000.00 12,030.00 DR
Westpac Cho

23/M12/2021 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1873059 TFR 1,000.00 13,030.00 DR
Westpac Cho Personal

28/01/2022 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1875699 TFR 3,000.00 16,030.00 DR
Westpac Cho

26/04/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1150315 TFR 1,000.00 17,030.00 DR
Westpac eSa

03/05/2022 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1056708 TFR 30.00 17,060.00 DR
Westpac Cho

03/06/2022 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 17490338 TFR 50.00 17,110.00 DR
Westpac Cho Monthly pension —

17,110.00 17,110.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) Geer, Bronwyn Betty - Pension (09/05/2017) (GEEBRO0O0003P)

01/07/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1737564 TFR 1,234.69 1,234.69 DR
Westpac Cho monthly pension

02/08/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1441738 TFR 4,500.00 5,734.69 DR
Westpac Cho monthly pension

02/09/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1721575 TFR 4,115.00 9,849.69 DR
Westpac Cho monthly pension

05/10/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1908646 TFR 4,500.00 14,349.69 DR
Westpac Cho

25/10/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1554424 TFR 3,500.00 17,849.69 DR
Westpac Cho Personal

01/11/2021 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1723776 300.00 18,149.69 DR
Luke Geer

02/11/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1509110 TFR 4,500.00 22,649.69 DR
Westpac Cho monthly pension

11/11/2021 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1129219 300.00 22,949.69 DR
Luke Geer

02/12/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1551275 TFR 4,500.00 27,449.69 DR
Westpac Cho monthly pension

07/12/2021 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1443692 500.00 27,949.69 DR
Luke Geer

08/12/2021 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1194836 2,000.00 29,949.69 DR
Luke Geer Luke geer rent

04/01/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1406067 TFR 4,500.00 34,449.69 DR
Westpac Cho monthly pension

28/01/2022 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1870623 TFR 3,000.00 37,449.69 DR
Westpac eSa

02/02/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1763236 TFR 4,500.00 41,949.69 DR
Westpac Cho monthly pension

28/02/2022 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1356498 TFR 1,132.47 43,082.16 DR
Westpac Cho

02/03/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1794611 TFR 4,500.00 47,582.16 DR
Westpac Cho monthly pension

28/03/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1939561 TFR 2,500.00 50,082.16 DR
Westpac Cho

04/04/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1468311 TFR 4,500.00 54,582.16 DR
Westpac Cho monthly pension

26/04/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1143261 TFR 3,700.00 58,282.16 DR
Westpac Cho

03/05/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1030255 TFR 200.00 58,482.16 DR
Westpac Cho

04/05/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1888320 TFR 4,500.00 62,982.16 DR
Westpac Cho Monthly pension

03/06/2022 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1749039 TFR 4,450.00 67,432.16 DR

Westpac Cho Monthly pension

67,432.16

67,432.16 DR




4oo

ABGEER Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Benefits Paid/Transfers Qut (46000)

(Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Geer. Bronwyn Betty - Accumulation (GEEBRO0O0D01A)

01/07/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1737564 TFR 235.31 235.31 DR
Westpac Cho monthly pension

235.31 235.31 DR

Total Debits: 235.31
Total Credits: 0.00
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Westpac DIY Super Working Account

T T LT e L
MRS B B GEER

7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Statement Period

30 June 2021 - 30 July 2021 \

Account Name

MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER & MR
LUKE ANTHONY GEER ATF ABGEER
SUPERANNUATION FUND

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0
to $9999
17 Mar 2020 0.01%
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Customer ID
4666 8889 GEER, BRONWYN BETTY
5551 8239 GEER, LUKE ANTHONY
BSB Account Number
033-203 443 195
Opening Balance + $6,908.72
Total Credits + $10,000.05
Total Debits - $10,500.00
Closing Balance + $6,408.77
Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
0.01% 0.01 % 0.01%

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

30/06/21 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

02/07/21  Deposit Monthly Transfer 168766011

02/07/21  Withdrawal Online 1737564 Tir Westpac Cho
monthly pension

12/07/21  Deposit Transfer 168908180

19/07/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1158739 Tfr Westpac Cho

30/07/21  Interest Paid

30/07/21 CLOSING BALANCE

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
6,908.72

2,000.00 8,908.72

4,500.00 4,408.72
8,000.00 12,408.72

6,000.00 6,408.72
0.05 6,408.77

6,408.77

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

Statement No. 78 Page 1 of 2

CSF TB1/TB1CDO1 /197098
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Westpac DIY Super Working Account

T o T P T LY e LEL LY P
MRS B B GEER

7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Statement Period & oA-CC
30 July 2021 - 31 August 2021

Lo HL

Account Name

MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER & MR
LUKE ANTHONY GEER ATF ABGEER
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

4666 8889 GEER, BRONWYN BETTY
5551 8239 GEER, LUKE ANTHONY
BSB Account Number
033-203 443 195

Opening Balance +$6,408.77
Total Credits + $4,196.94
Total Debits - $5,879.29
Closing Balance +$4,726.42

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0
to $9999
17 Mar 2020 0.01%
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
0.01% 0.01 % 0.01%

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

30/07/21 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

02/08/21  Deposit Monthly Transfer 169569742

02/08/21  Withdrawal Online 1441738 Tfr Westpac Cho
monthly pension

16/08/21  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25

27/08/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1905713 Tér Westpac Cho
Bailey St insuranc

31/08/21  Interest Paid

31/08/21 CLOSING BALANCE

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
6,408.77

2,000.00 8,408.77

4,500.00 3,908.77
2,196.90 6,105.67

1,379.29 4,726.38
0.04 4,726.42

4,726.42

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

Statement No. 79 Page 1 of 2

CSF TB1/TB1CDO1 /170597
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Westpac DIY Super Working Account

TR o FYPTTTA L P

MRS B B GEER
7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

ey ta'e)
e -
2

Statement Period

31 August 2021 - 30 September 2021

Account Name

MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER & MR
LUKE ANTHONY GEER ATF ABGEER
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

4666 8889 GEER, BRONWYN BETTY
5551 8239 GEER, LUKE ANTHONY
BSB Account Number
033-203 443 195

Opening Balance +$4,726.42
Total Credits + $3,243.42
Total Debits - $4,500.00
Closing Balance + $3,469.84

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0
to $9999
17 Mar 2020 0.01 %
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
0.01% 0.01 % 0.01 %

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

31/08/21 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

01/09/21  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25

02/09/21  Deposit Monthly Transfer 170165377

02/09/21  Withdrawal Online 1721575 Tfr Westpac Cho
monthly pension

15/09/21  Deposit Dividend Bgcu Div 001266838393

15/09/21  Deposit Dividend Bgcu Div 001266619956

30/09/21  Interest Paid

30/09/21 CLOSING BALANCE

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
4,726.42

1,233.48 5,9569.90

2,000.00 7,959.90

4,500.00 3,459.90
3.22 3,463.12

6.70 3,469.82

0.02 3,469.84

3,469.84

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

Statement No. 80 Page 1 of 3

CSF TB1/TB1CDO1 /249493
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Westpac DIY Super Working Account

S L TR T T R | LU
MRS B B GEER

7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Statement Period LoascC
30 September 2021 - 29 October 2021 B
4»

Account Name

MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER & MR
LUKE ANTHONY GEER ATF ABGEER
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

4666 8889 GEER, BRONWYN BETTY
5551 8239 GEER, LUKE ANTHONY
BSB Account Number
033-203 443 195

Opening Balance + $3,469.84
Total Credits + $20,317.11
Total Debits - $8,000.00
Closing Balance + $15,786.95

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0
to $9999
17 Mar 2020 0.01%
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
0.01 % 0.01 % 0.01%

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

30/09/21 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

01/10/21  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25

04/10/21  Deposit Monthly Transfer 170702833

05/10/21  Withdrawal Online 1908646 Tfr Westpac Cho

08/10/21  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25

12/10/21  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25

25/10/21  Withdrawal Online 1554424 Tfr Westpac Cho
Personal

29/10/21  interest Paid

29/10/21 CLOSING BALANCE

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
3,469.84

518.10 3,987.94

2,000.00 5,987.94

4,500.00 1,487.94
156,855.27 17,343.21

1,943.63 19,286.84

3,500.00 15,786.84
0.11 15,786.95

15,786.95

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit ficence 233714

Statement No. 81 Page 1 of 3

CSF TB1/TB1CDO1 /205132
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Westpac DIY Super Working Account

1 L T P £ L L e
MRS B B GEER

7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT
Effective Date $0
to $9999
17 Mar 2020 0.01%
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02%

TRANSACTIONS

Statement Period

29 October 2021 - 30 November 2021

Account Name

MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER & MR
LUKE ANTHONY GEER ATF ABGEER
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

4666 8889 GEER, BRONWYN BETTY
5551 8239 GEER, LUKE ANTHONY
BSB Account Number
033-203 443 195

Opening Balance + $15,786.95
Total Credits + $3,043.75
Total Debits - $8,100.00
Closing Balance +$11,630.70

BALANCES
Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
0.01 % 0.01 % 0.01 %

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
29/10/21  STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 15,786.95
01/11/21  Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1723776 Luke Geer 300.00 15,486.95
02/11/21  Deposit Monthly Transfer 171294413 2,000.00 17,486.95
02/11/21  Withdrawal Online 1509110 Tir Westpac Cho

monthly pension 4,500.00 12,986.95
10/11/21  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25 1,943.63 14,930.58
1/11/21 Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1129219 Luke Geer 300.00 14,630.58
26/11/21  Withdrawal Mobile 1047129 Tfr Westpac Cho 3,000.00 11,630.58
30/11/21  iInterest Paid 0.12 11,630.70
30/11/21  CLOSING BALANCE 11,630.70

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

Statement No. 82 Page 1 of 3

CSF TB1/TB1CDO1 /194811
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Westpac

DIY Super Working Account

A P T R LLELE
MRS B B GEER

7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Statement Period

30 November 2021 - 31 December 2021

Account Name

MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER & MR
LUKE ANTHONY GEER ATF ABGEER
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

4666 8889 GEER, BRONWYN BETTY
55518239 GEER, LUKE ANTHONY

BSB
033-203
Opening Balance
Total Credits
Total Debits

Closing Balance

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0 Over $9999
to $9999 to $49999
17 Mar 2020 0.01% 0.01%
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Account Number

443 195

Over $49999
to $99999

0.01%

+$11,630.70
+$3,953.89
- $8,000.00

+ $7,584.59

Over $99999
to $499999

0.01 %

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE

30/11/21
02112121
02/12/21

03/12/21
0712121
08/12/21

15/12/21
15/12/21
23/12121

3112/21

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

Deposit Monthly Transfer 171717081
Withdrawal Online 1551275 Tfr Westpac Cho
monthly pension

Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25
Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1443692 Luke Geer
Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1194836 Luke Geer
Luke geer rent

Deposit Dividend Bgcu Div 001270270808
Deposit Dividend Bgcu Div 001270216146
Withdrawal Mobile 1873059 Tfr Westpac Cho
Personal

Interest Paid

DEBIT

4,500.00

500.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

CREDIT

2,000.00

1,943.63

3.31
6.88

0.07

BALANCE

11,630.70
13,630.70

9,130.70
11,074.33
10,574.33

8,674.33
8,577.64
8,584.52

7,5684.52
7,584.59

Statement No. 83 Page 1 of 3

CSF TB1/TB1CDO1 /264064
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Westpac DIY Super Working Account

T L T T e e LS L Pt
MRS B B GEER

7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

4O

Statement Period w .
31 December 2021 - 31 January 2022 .
Account Name
MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER & MR
LUKE ANTHONY GEER ATF ABGEER
SUPERANNUATION FUND
Customer ID
4666 8889 GEER, BRONWYN BETTY

- 5551 8239 GEER, LUKE ANTHONY
BSB Account Number
033-203 443 195
Opening Balance + $7,584.59
Total Credits +$9,182.84
Total Debits - $10,500.00
Closing Balance + $6,267 .43

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0
to $9999
17 Mar 2020 0.01 %
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
0.01% 0.01% 0.01%

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

31/112/21  STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

04/01/22  Deposit Monthly Transfer 172145029

04/01/22  Withdrawal Online 1406067 Tfr Westpac Cho
monthly pension

12/01/22  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25

25/01/22  Deposit Transfer 172609075

28/01/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1870623 Tir Westpac esa

28/01/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1875699 Tfr Westpac Cho

31/01/22  Interest Paid

31/01/22 CLOSING BALANCE

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
7,584.59

2,000.00 9,584.59

4,500.00 5,084.59
1,182.79 6,267.38

6,000.00 12,267.38

3,000.00 9,267.38
3,000.00 6,267.38
0.05 6,267.43

6,267.43

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

Statement No. 84 Page 1 of 3

CSF TB1/TB1CDO1 /185288
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Westpac DIY Super Working Account

T P TR L e | L2 Y P
MRS B B GEER

7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Statement Period

31 January 2022 - 28 February 2022

Account Name

b Ca T

wrs C

'

MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER & MR
LUKE ANTHONY GEER ATF ABGEER

SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

4666 8889 GEER, BRONWYN BETTY
95518239  GEER, LUKE ANTHONY

BSB Account Number

033-203 443 195

Opening Balance
Total Credits
Total Debits

Closing Balance

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

+$6,267.43
+$4,000.30
- $5,632.47

+ $4,635.26

Effective Date $0
to $9999
17 Mar 2020 0.01%
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Over $9999 Over $49999
to $49999 to $99999
0.01 % 0.01 %

Over $99999
to $499999

0.01 %

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

31/01/22 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

02/02/22  Deposit Monthly Transfer 172692145

02/02/22  Withdrawal Online 1763236 Tir Westpac Cho
monthly pension

03/02/22  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25

28/02/22  Interest Paid

28/02/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1356498 Tir Westpac Cho

28/02/22 CLOSING BALANCE

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

DEBIT CREDIT
2,000.00

4,500.00
2,000.26
0.04

1,132.47

BALANCE

6,267.43
8,267.43

3,767.43
5,767.69
5,767.73
4,635.26
4,635.26

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

Statement No. 85 Page 1 of 3

CSF TB1/TB1CDO1 /198367
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Westpac DIY Super Working Account

U L e UL P

MRS B B GEER
7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Statement Period

28 February 2022 - 31 March 2022

Account Name

MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER & MR
LUKE ANTHONY GEER ATF ABGEER
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

4666 8889 GEER, BRONWYN BETTY
555618239  GEER, LUKE ANTHONY

BSB Account Number
033-203 443 195

Opening Balance +$4,635.26
Total Credits +$7,001.72
Total Debits - $7,000.00
Closing Balance + $4,636.98

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0
to $9999
17 Mar 2020 0.01 %
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
0.01 % 0.01% 0.01%

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

28/02/22 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

02/03/22  Withdrawal Online 1794611 Tfr Westpac Cho
monthly pension

08/03/22  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25

15/03/22  Deposit Dividend Bgcu Div 001275114136

18/03/22  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25

28/03/22  Deposit Withdrawal 173526881

28/03/22  Withdrawal Online 1939561 Tfr Westpac Cho

31/03/22  Interest Paid

31/03/22 CLOSING BALANCE

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
4,635.26

4,500.00 135.26
1,769.38 1,904.64

3.65 1,908.29

228.68 2,136.97

5,000.00 7,136.97

2,500.00 4,636.97
0.01 4,636.98

4,636.98

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Westpac Banking Corparation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714 Statement No. 86 Page 1 of 3

CSF TBY/TB1CDO1 /242596
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Westpac DIY Super Working Account

T LR YR e L P

MRS B B GEER
7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Statement Period

31 March 2022 - 29 April 2022

Account Name

MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER & MR
LUKE ANTHONY GEER ATF ABGEER
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

4666 8889 GEER, BRONWYN BETTY
55518239  GEER, LUKE ANTHONY

BSB Account Number
033-203 443 195

Opening Balance + $4,636.98
Total Credits + $9,000.29
Total Debits - $9,200.00
Closing Balance +$4,437.27

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0
to $9999
17 Mar 2020 0.01 %
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
0.01% 0.01% 0.01%

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

31/03/22 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

04/04/22  Deposit Monthly Transfer 173642234

04/04/22  Withdrawal Online 1468311 Tir Westpac Cho
monthly pension

05/04/22  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25

21/04/22  Deposit Requested 173896711

26/04/22  Withdrawal Online 1143261 Tfr Westpac Cho

26/04/22  Withdrawal Online 1150315 Tir Westpac esa

29/04/22  Interest Paid

29/04/22 CLOSING BALANCE

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
4,636.98

2,000.00 6,636.98

4,500.00 2,136.98
2,000.26 4,137.24

5,000.00 9,137.24

3,700.00 5437.24
1,000.00 4,437.24
0.03 4,437.27

4,437.27

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714 Statement No. 87 Page 1 of 3

CSF TB1/TB1CDO1 /206440
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Ll O
’ Statement Period WA
29 April 2022 - 31 May 2022

. Account Name
Westpac DIY Super Working Account MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER & MR

LUKE ANTHONY GEER ATF ABGEER

Wyl hE s s Pib s SUPERANNUATION FUND

MRS B B GEER

7 MURPHY ST Customer ID

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 4666 8889 GEER, BRONWYN BETTY
5551 8239 GEER, LUKE ANTHONY
BSB Account Number
033-203 443 195
Opening Balance +$4,437.27
Total Credits + $3,998.09
Total Debits - $4,730.00
Closing Balance + $3,705.36

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0 Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $9999 to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
17 Mar 2020 0.01% 001% 0.01 % 0.01 %
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
29/04/22 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 4,437.27
02/05/22  Deposit Monthly Transfer 174158976 2,000.00 6,437.27
03/05/22  Withdrawal Online 1030255 Tfr Westpac Cho 200.00 6,237.27
03/05/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1056708 Tfr Westpac Cho 30.00 6,207.27
04/05/22  Withdrawal Online 1888320 Tfr Westpac Cho

Monthly pension 4,500.00 1,707.27
05/05/22  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25 1,998.06 3,705.33
31/05/22 Interest Paid 0.03 3,705.36
31/05/22 CLOSING BALANCE 3,705.36

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Use Oniine, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Westpac Banking Corparation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Ausiralian credit licence 233714 Statement No. 88 Page 1 of 3

CSF TB1/TB1CDO1 /192866
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Wy

Westpac DIY Super Working Account

T T L e L P

MRS B B GEER
7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Statement Period

31 May 2022 - 30 June 2022

Account Name

MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER & MR
LUKE ANTHONY GEER ATF ABGEER
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

4666 8889 GEER, BRONWYN BETTY
5551 8239 GEER, LUKE ANTHONY

BSB Account Number
033-203 443 195

Opening Balance +$3,705.36
Total Credits + $4,007.64
Total Debits - $4,500.00
Closing Balance +$3,213.00

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0
to $9999
17 Mar 2020 0.01 %
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

TRANSACTIONS

Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
0.01% 0.01% 0.01 %

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

31/05/22  STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

02/06/22  Deposit Monthly Transfer 174563276

03/06/22  Withdrawal Mobile 1749039 Tfr Westpac Cho
Monthly pension

07/06/22  Deposit King & Heath Pty Bail25

15/06/22  Deposit Dividend Bgcu Div 001278356325

30/06/22 Interest Paid

30/06/22 CLOSING BALANCE

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
3,705.36

2,000.00 5,705.36

4,500.00 1,205.36
2,000.26 3,205.62

7.36 3,212.98

0.02 3,213.00

3,213.00/

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

Statement No. 89 Page 1 of 3

CSF TB1/TB1CDO1 /237523
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ST6.D365.BAR.COM.NDX.BSF.PRS-0003143-0000001-92-NNN E-3143 5-82171-16433

Statement of Account

Issued by St.George Bank - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation
Please check all entries on this statement.

60 400
l

eCASH

Investor Services 1800 998 185
PO Box 7490, Claisters Square,
Perth WA 4850

Account Number: 650658154
Branch: 336-095
gt eyt e
THE TRUSTEES . .
A B GEER SUERANNUATION FUND RS M T
7 MURPHY STREET Page Number: - 41
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 )
Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
01JUL21 | OPENING BALANCE 80,194.87
CREDIT INTEREST RATE 0.010% FROM 01JUL21
DEBIT INTEREST RATE 12.760% FROM 01JUL21
01JUL 168766011 3509461 WITHD
RA TRN:03426415 2,000.00 78,194.87
09JUL 168908180 3509461 WITHD
RA TRN:03433185 8,000.00 70,194.87
12JUL VALUE DATE 10.07.21
168943748 3509461 CASHT
RF TRN:03433589 11,104.37 59,090.50
12JUL VALUE DATE 10.07.21
168943746 3509461 CASHT
RF TRN:03433588 13,000.00 46,090.50
12JUL VALUE DATE 10.07.21
168943744 3509461 CASHT
RF TRN:03433587 45,000.00 1,090.50
13JUL 168969051
Adviser Fee 7714 1,013.36
13JUL 168969052
Admin Fee 92.61 920.75
14JUL 169048348
Distribution 2,452.14 3,372.89
14JUL 169048629
Distribution 6,103.67 947656
15JUL 169111767
Distribution 353.26 9,829.82
15JUL 1691049564
Distribution 1,832.67 11,662.49
15JUL 169103050
Distribution 5,467.18 17,129.67
22JUL 169359435
Distribution 1,169.43 18,299.10
29JUL 169506364
Distribution 55.77 18,354.87
31JUL INTEREST ALLOWED
FROM G1JUL21 TO 31JUL21 0.27 18,355.14




STG.D345,BAR.COM,.NDX.BSF.PRS-0003143-0000002-92-NNN E-3143 5-8217 1-16434

004C

~

P2
Statement of Account eCASH
. . Investor Services 1800 998 185
Issued by St.George Bank - A Division of Westpac Banking Carporation PO Box 7490, Cloisters Square,
Please check all entries on this statement. Perth WA 6850
Account Number: 650658154
Branch: 336-095
TR e ey
THE TRUSTEES .
A B GEER SUERANNUATION FUND Egr,\'ﬁai”gﬁgm _ ,TEEEC 2021
7 MURPHY STREET Page Number: . 42
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 )

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
31JUL BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 18,355.14
02AUG VALUE DATE 01.08.21

169569742 3509461 WITHD

RA TRN:03444070 2,000.00 16,355.14
10AUG 169744347

Adviser Fee 79.71 16,275.43
10AUG 169744348

Admin Fee 105.87 16,169.56
26AUG 170030218

Reg Change Levy 3.90 16,165.66
31AUG 170113396

Distribution 57.63 16,223.29
31AUG INTEREST ALLOWED

FROM 01AUG21 TO 31AUG21 0.13 16,223.42
01SEP 170165377 3509461 WITHD

RA TRN:03483170 2,000.00 14,223.42
08SEP 170277705

Adviser Fee 79.71 14,143.71
08SEP 170277706

Admin Fee 110.59 14,033.12
29SEP 170617679

Distribution 57.63 14,090.75
30SEP INTEREST ALLOWED

FROM 01SEP21 TO 30SEP21 0.1 14,090.86
010CT 170702833 3509461 WITHD

RA TRN:03503113 2,000.00 12,090.86
120CT 170845350

Adviser Fee 7714 12,013.72
120CT 170845351

Admin Fee 107.17 11,906.55
270CT 171205897

Distribution 95.28 12,001.83
270CT 171208566

Distribution 143.76 12,145.59
270CT 171206718

Distribution 165.15 12,310.74




STG.DJ65.BAR.COM.NDX.BSF.PRS-0003143-0000003-92-NNN E-3143 S-8218 16435

(0O 4

S
State m e nt Of ACCO u nt e {nvestor Services 1800 998 185
Issued by St.George Bank - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation PO Box 7490, Cloisters Square,
Please check all entries on this statement. Perth WA 6850
Account Number: 650658154
Branch: 336-095
LA et e
THE TRUSTEES :
A B GEER SUERANNUATION FUND Period Ended: 31 DEC 2021
ABN/Tax File No.: HELD
7 MURPHY STREET Page Number: 43
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 g '

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
270CT BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 12,310.74
270CT 171205317

Distribution 182.30 12,493.04
270CT 171210410

Distribution 246.46 12,739.50
280CT 171234809

Distribution 385.07 13,124.57
290CT 171246624

Distribution 55.77 13,180.34
310CT INTEREST ALLLOWED

FROM 010CT21 TO 310CT21 0.10 13,180.44
01NOV 171294413 3509461 WITHD

RA TRN:03521465 2,000.00 11,180.44
09NOV 171404095

Adviser Fee 79.71 11,100.73
09NOV 171404096

Admin Fee 108.92 10,991.81
30NOV INTEREST ALLOWED

FROM 0TNOV21 TO 30NOV21 0.09 10,991.90
01DEC 171691400

Distribution 57.63 11,049.53
01DEC 171717081 3509461 WITHD

RA TRN:03539881 2,000.00 9,049.53
09DEC 171815387

Adviser Fee 7714 8,972.39
0?DEC 171815388

Admin Fee 105.76 8,866.43
31DEC INTEREST ALLOWED

FROM 01DEC21 TO 31DEC21 0.07 8,864.70
31DEC CLOSING BALANCE 8,866.70




STG.D365,BAR.COM.NDX.BSF.PRS-0003143-0000004-92-NNN E-3143 5-8218 1-16436

Statement of Account

Issued by St.George Bank - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation
Please check all entries on this statement.

OACT
xf/
eCASH

Investor Services 1800 998 185
PO Box 7490, Cloisters Square,
Perth WA 6850

Account Number: 650658154

Branch: 336-095
WU g ety e
THE TRUSTEES . .
A B GEER SUERANNUATION FUND Period Ended: 31 DEC 2021
ABN/Tax File No.: HELD
7 MURPHY STREET Page Number-: il
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 g '
Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
31DEC CLOSING BALANCE 8,866.70
INTEREST PAID WITHHOLDING TAX DEDUCTED
CURRENT FINANCIAL YEAR 0.77 0.00
LAST FINANCIAL YEAR 1.65 0.00
TO BE RETAINED FOR TAXATION PURPOSES
TOTAL 90,209.74 18,881.57
The termination value of your account as at 04/01/22 was $8,866.70.
The termination value could include uncleared funds, fees yet to be debited
and interest not yet posted [less any Withholding Tax).
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STG.D181.BAR.COM.NDX.BSF.PRS-0003578-0000001-92-NNN E-3578 S-9168 |-18335

Statement of Account

Issued by St.George Bank - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation
Please check all entries on this statement.

THE TRUSTEES

A B GEER SUERANNUATION FUND

o4l
5

eCASH

Investor Services 1800 998 185
PD Box 7490, Cloisters Square,
Perth WA 6850

Account Number: 4650658154
Branch: 336-095
Period Ended: 30 JUN 2022

ABN/Tax File No.: HELD

7 MURPHY STREET
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 Page Number: 45
Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance

01JAN22 [ OPENING BALANCE 8,866.70

CREDIT INTEREST RATE 0.010% FROM 01JAN22

DEBIT INTEREST RATE 12.760% FROM 01JAN22
04JAN 172123265

Distribution 55.77 8,922 .47
04JAN VALUE DATE 01.01.22

172145029 3509461 WITHD

RA TRN:03558263 2,000.00 6,922.47
11JAN 172231615

Adviser Fee 79.71 6,842.76
11JAN 172231616

Admin Fee 109.77 6,732.99
14JAN 172362216

Distribution 1,178.59 7,911.58
17JAN 172407496

Distribution 78.50 7,990.08
17JAN 172406859

Distribution 212.50 8.202.58
17JAN 172405020

Distribution 439.55 8,642.13
19JAN 172449973

Distribution 145.72 8,787.85
19JAN 172449845

Distribution 210.79 8,998.64
24JAN 172609075 3509461 WITHD

RA TRN:03568241 6,000.00 2,998.64
31JAN 172656012

Distribution 57.63 3,056.27
31JAN INTEREST ALLOWED

FROM 01JAN22 TO 31JAN22 0.05 3,056.32
01FEB 172692145 3509461 WITHD

RA TRN:03570927 2,000.00 1,056.32
08FEB 172771954

Adviser Fee 79.71 976.61
08FEB 172771955

Admin Fee 108.64 867.97




ST6G.D181.BAR.COM.NDX.BSF,PRS-0003578-0000002-92-NNN E-3578 S-9148 -18336

Statement of Account

Issued by St.George Bank - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation
Please check all entries on this statement.

Ch4cC

yZ

eCASH

Investor Services 1800 998 185
PO Box 7490, Cloisters Square,
Perth WA 6850

Account Number: 650658154
Branch: 336-095
UL (IR TURE
THE TRUSTEES -
A B GEER SUERANNUATION FUND Period Ended: 30 JUN 2022
ABN/Tax File No.: HELD
7 MURPHY STREET Page Number: 46
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 ’

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
08FEB BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 867.97
02MAR 173147122

Distribution 57.63 925.60
02MAR 173104567

Investment Trans 23,000.00 23,925.60
08MAR 173231664

Adviser Fee 72.00 23,853.60
08MAR 173231665

Admin Fee 95.83 23,757.77
15MAR 173355458

Distribution 0.03 23,757.80
25MAR 173526881 3509461 WITHD

RA TRN:03608109 5,000.00 18,757.80
31MAR INTEREST ALLOWED

FROM 01MAR22 TO 31MAR22 0.18 18,757.98
01APR 173642234 3509461 WITHD

RA TRN:03610842 2,000.00 16,757.98
12APR 173774238

Adviser Fee 79.71 16,678.27
12APR 173774239

Admin Fee 105.05 16,573.22
20APR 173896711 3509461 WITHD

RA TRN:03620666 5,000.00 11,573.22
21APR 173888674

Distribution 106.49 11,679.71
21APR 173889095

Distribution 233.58 11,913.29
22APR 173967394

Distribution 156.21 12,069.50
22APR 173966609

Distribution 156.33 12,225.83
22APR 173969849

Distribution 291.43 12,517.26
22APR 173964710

Distribution 497.62 13,014.88
30APR INTEREST ALLOWED

FROM 01APR22 TO 30APR22 0.12 13,015.00




N AR T

STG.0181.BAR.COM.NDX.BSF.PRS-0003578-0000003-92-NNN E-3578 5-9149 |-18337

Statement of Account

Issued by St.George Bank - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation
Please check all entries on this statement.

o400

eCASH

Investar Services 1800 998 185
PO Box 7490, Cloisters Square,
Perth WA 6850

D

Account Number: 650658154
Branch: 336-095
LTI R
THE TRUSTEES ; . 0
A B GEER SUERANNUATION FUND ANt N 2022
7 MURPHY STREET Page Number: 47
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875
Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
30APR BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 13,015.00
02MAY VALUE DATE 01.05.22
174158976 3509461 WITHD
RA TRN:036245%4 2,000.00 11,015.00
T10MAY 174265518
Adviser Fee 77.14 10,937.86
10MAY 174265519
Admin Fee 100.98 10,836.88
DEBIT INTEREST RATE 13.010% FROM|17MAY22
31MAY INTEREST ALLOWED
FROM 01MAY22 TO 31MAY22 0.09 10,836.97
01JUN 174563276 3509461 WITHD
RA TRN:03645532 2,000.00 8,836.97
09JUN 174658602
Adviser Fee 83.45 8,753.32
09JUN 174658603
Admin Fee 100.70 8,652.62
CREDIT INTEREST RATE 0.100% FROM 20JUN22
DEBIT INTEREST RATE 13.510% FROM|21JUN22
30JUN INTEREST ALLOWED
FROM 01JUN22 TO 30JUN22 0.30 8.652.92
30JUN | CLOSING BALANCE @2_%2:
INTEREST PAID WITHHOLDING TAX DEDUCTED
CURRENT FINANCIAL YEAR 1.51 0.00
LAST FINANCIAL YEAR 1.65 0.00
TO BE RETAINED FOR TAXATION PURPOSES
TOTAL 27,092.89 26,879.11
The termination value of your account as at 01/07/22 was $8,652.92.
The termination value could include uncleared funds, fees yet to be debited
and interest not yet posted [less any Withholding Tax].




el eI

Asgard Infinity eWRAP Your investment
Annual Investment Report total at 30 June 2022

1 July 2021 — 30 June 2022 $415,726.16

Account No: 3509461

bl TR oy g Wbl
IR 005179
MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER
A B GEER SUPERANNUATION FUND
7 MURPHY STREET
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 CONTACT YOUR ADVISER
G FIDUCIAN FINANCIAL SERVICES 02 6061 4595
e Lyndsay Wayenberg
@ lyndsay.wayenberg@fiducianfs.com.au

@ ewrapsenvicecentre@asgard.com.au
Q www.asgard.com.au
@ PO Box 7490, Cloisters Square WA 6850

TRUST DISTRIBUTIONS RECEIVABLE

This schedule contains additional information to assist you in reconciling your income in the Investor
report to the income in the Annual Tax report.

TRUST DISTRIBUTIONS RECEIVABLE FOR YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2022
Please note that the cash distributions shown below have been included in the income for taxation
purposes in this tax report.

Investment Code Cash Distributions

Managed Investments - -

BT Aust Fixed Int Fd 258
BT Int'l Fix Int Ind 234
iShares Australian B 537
iShares Global Bond 344
iShares Aus Lis Prop 507
iShares Australian E 4,623
iShares Hedged Inter 608
= .
Grand Total* 7,110
~

* The above figure relates to the trust distributions for June 2022 which were received after June 2022.

TRUST DISTRIBUTIONS RECEIVABLE FOR YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2021
Please note that the cash distributions shown below have been included for taxation purposes in the
previous tax report.

Investment Code Cash Distributions

Managed Investments

BT Aust Fixed Int Fd 1,169
iShares Australian B 2,452
iShares Global Bond 6,104
iShares Aus Lis Prop 353
iShares Australian E 1,832
iShares Hedged Inter 5,468
Grand Total* 17,378

* The above figure relates to the trust distributions for June 2021 which were received after June 2021.



ABGEER Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

LEO o

As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Sundry Debtors (68000)
Sundry Deblors (68000)
30/06/2022 2021 tax refund received 5.7.22 342.00 342.00 DR
30/06/2022 gross up rent with agent expenses & debtor 187.19 529.19 DR
for unpaid amount
529.19 529.19 DR

Total Debits: 529.19
Total Credits: 0.00




Financial Summary

For the period Jul 2021 to Jun 2022

LROOY

King & Heath Pty Ltd T/A First
National King & Heath

44 Bailey Street

2—

G

VIC3875  firstnational
Australia COMMERCIAL
Owner: Bronwyn & Luke Geer 49 109 269 865 King & Heath
Property: 25 Bailey Street
Ledger: Bronwyn & Luke Geer - 25 Bailey Street
Managed by: David Lyon
Bronwyn & Luke Geer
7 Murphy Street
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875
Jul 2021 Aug 2021 Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021 Dec 2021 Jan 2022 Feb 2022 Mar2022  Apr2022 May 2022  Jun 2022 Total
Income
100 -
Commercial 0.00 2,141.68 0.00 19,620.77 2,083.33 2,083.33 2,183.82 2,143.96 2,143.96 2,143.96 2,143.96 214396 38,832.73
rent
GST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
120 -
QOutgoings 0,00 456.81 52030 24236 711.00 22943 711.00 0.00 230.88 711.00 0.00 219.09 4,031.87
Recoverable
GST 0.00 45.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.68
Total Income 0.00 2,598.49 520.30 19,863.13 2,794.33 2,312.76 2,894.82 2,143.96 2,37484 2,854.96 2,143.96 2,363.05 42,864.60
Total GST 0.00 45.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 _ 0.00 0.00 45.68
- ¥
Total
Inclusive 0.00 2,644.17 520.30 19,863.13 2,794.33 2,312.76 2,894.82 2,143.96 2,374.84 2,854.96 2,143.96 2,363, 42,910.28
Income
Expenses
r
::;:'nses 000  -694.48 200 1,945.90 838.00 129.00  1,848.46 130.64 363.52 132.64 841.64 159.64  5,696.96
Total GST 0.00 -91.73 0.20 118.33 12.70 12.90 90.80 13.06 13.26 13.26 13.06 15.96 211.80
Total /f—‘_h"‘\
Inclusive 0.00 -786.21 2.20 2,064.23 850.70 -~ 141.90 1,939.26 143.70 376.78 145.90 854.70 175.607 5.908.76
Expenses
Profit
Total Profit 0.00 3,292.97 518.30 1791723 1,956.33 2,183.76 1,046.36 2,013.32 2,011.32 2,722.32 1,302.32 2,203.41 37,167.64
Total GST 0.00 137.41 -0.20 -118.33 -12.70 -12.90 -90.80 -13.06 -13.26 -13.26 -13.06 -15.96 -166.12
o —— =
Total ~ (l .
Inclusive S 0.00 3,430.38 51810 17,798.90 1,943.63 2,170.86 955.56 2,000.26 1.998.06 2,709.06 1.289.26 2,187.45  37,001.52
S Profit
Transfers 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
— TN e
Qumer ) 000 3,43038 51810 17.798.90  1,943.63  1,943.63 1,182.79 2,000.26  1,998.06 200026  1,998.06 200026 36,814.33
Disbursement  / . _/,/‘
a o
P - R R - = =
RO -~ B IH-RAEB = re"7- ¢/
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Asgard Infinity eWRAP
Annual Investment Report
1 July 2021 — 30 June 2022

bR e
IR 005179

MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER

A B GEER SUPERANNUATION FUND

7 MURPHY STREET

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Asgard Infinity eWRAP Investment Account

Tax File Number: You have supplied a valid Tax File or Australian
Business Number

Email: bronwyngeer.bg@gmail.com

Phone (mobile): You have supplig('i your mobile phone number

7410

/
V)‘%_\J-r_.

Your investment
total at 30 June 2022

$415,726.16

Account No: 3509461

CONTACT US
G 1800 731 812
@ ewrapservicecentre@asgard.com.au
Q www,asgard.com.au
PO Box 7490, Cloisters Square WA 6850

CONTACT YOUR ADVISER
o FIDUCIAN FINANCIAL SERVICES 02 6061 4595
@ Lyndsay Wayenberg
@ lyndsay.wayenberg@fiducianfs.com.au

Previous total (1 July 2021) $508,43305
$ Increases in Account Value +$000
Deposits $0.00
$ Decreases in Account Value -$48 s 198.26
Withdrawals $46,000.00
Fees and Costs $2,198.26
Earnings on Investments -$44,508.63
Total at 30 June 2022! ./ $415,726.16

For more details see over

S (LAR D 2 e Cashk al

Asgard

© Asgard Capital Management Limited 2022
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PO Box 1418, Bairnsdale, VIC 3872
ABN 81 957 9¢7 76%
Enquiries {03} 5153 950¢

www.eastgippsland.vic gov.au

Valuation and Rate Notice

2021 - 2022

¥

EAST GIPPSLAND

SHIRE COUNCIL Assessment Number: 5830
L T 1 . Date of Isue: 20/08/2021
BB Geer Arrears
X . . Dus Immadiofely:
Cl- King & Heath First National Pay in Full
125 Main Street oy 15/2/2022: $2,668.93
BAI LE VIC 3875 Pay by 4 instalments
AIRNSDALE v bRl i 5535.93
Property details Date of valuation 01/01/2021
25 Bailey Street BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875 / Operative date for rating purposes 01/07/2021
Lot 1LP 87042
Site Valuation (SV) _F____$305TUQQ_\\
Australian Valuation Property Classification Cade (AVPCC) land Area Capital Improved Valuation {CIV]\"/ $395,000
210 Retail Premises - (Single Occupancy) 0.0251 Ha Net Annual Valuation (NAY) ¥—$327500

Rates and charges {Council uses CIV for rating purposes). Date of Declaration: 29 June 2021

Arrears and other transactions
Payments

Instalments

Date Due Amount Due

-$176.90

Total Arrears and other transactions -$176.90 ggﬁ?ggg;’ g?ﬁgg
2021/2022 Council Rate and Charges 28/02/2022 $711.00
Commercial/industrial Rate 0.00536688 X $395,000 $2,119.92 31/05/2022 $711.00
Municipal Charge $233.00
Total 2021/2022 Council Rate and Charges $2,352.92
2021/2022 Victorian Government Fire Services Property Levy
Fire Services Levy - Commercial (0.000658 X $395,000) + $233 $492.91
Total 2021/2022 Victorian Government Fire Services Property Levy $492.91

Total Amount of this notice $2,668.93

IR TR

] Contac! your bank or credil union lo register for BPAY ) To arrange periodical Direct Debif from your bank el
: . @g'};gﬂ please contact our office or dewnload the farm from our
Biller Code 125864 == website and return to Counc. Payment by © monthly
Cuslomer Rel: 1700583055

BPAY® this payment via Internet or phone banking.
pay this bill using internet banking.

1700583055
BPAY Viay, Registration Name: g B Geer

BPAY Viaw ® ~ Viaw and
BPAY View Registration M.

Pay at our website with credit card (Visa and Mastercard only)
l www ' Visit www eastgippsland vic. gov.au/rates and follow the prompts.
1700883055

Use Customer Reference Pumber:

(=)

{) POST

By Telephone

Call 1300 321 219

In person at any Austratia Post Office

IV

IR

"481 03 00000131 1700583055

[E

Pay with your credit card (Visa and Mastercard anly)

instalments, quarterly instalments o in full can ke arranged.

In Person - At Council’s Service

Centres (cash, cheque,
EFTPOS or credit card)

Pay by cheque -

Please detach this payment slip and mail with your cheque to:
East Gippsland Shire

PO Box 1618,

BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

Contact Centralink to arrange regular deductions from your
Centrelink payments. Guote Customar Reference Mumber:
535 015 834V and yaur reference number:

IR

rRaane




BARRICK GOLD CORPORATION

S e R I TR

ANTHONY HUGH GEER &
MRS BRONWYN BETTY GEER
<ABGEER SUPER FUND A/C>

7 MURPHY ST
BAIRNSDALE VIC 3875

034 001065

Dear Shareholder,

7T OC
Heoam s &

All Registry communications to:
Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14
Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone: +61 1300 554 474
Qutside Australia: +61 2 8767 1000
ASX Code: BGCU
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Key Details

Payment date: 15 June 2022
Record date: 27 May 2022
SRN/HIN: [*******6102

The details below relate to a dividend payable on Common Stock entitled to participate in the dividend at the record date. As
this dividend payment originates from Canada, non-resident withholding tax has been deducted, as required by Canadian

regulations, for all payments.

D ioti Dividend Participating Total
escription rate per share Holding amount
’/_'_'_
Common Stock 28.03476 cents (--'/ 3B ) $9.81
Less 25% Withholding Tax: $2.45
Net Dividend Amount: $7.36

Currency conversion rate USD $1.00 = AUD $1.401738

For information relating to this payment, please contact the paying agent Link Market Services Limited at the above address.

All other enquiries relating to your shareholding and previous payments should be addressed to the share registrars of Barrick Gold
Corporation, TSX Trust Company, P.O. Box 700, Station B, Montreal, QC H3B 3K3, Canada. Telephone +416-682-3860

Fax +514-985-8843 website: https:/itsxtrust.com/

This statement represents the amount paid to your nominated financial institution or mailed as requested to a third party address in respect of
your holding of the above mentioned securities.

This statement contains essential information to assist you in preparing your Income Tax Return.

Please retain in a safe place as a charge may be levied for replacement.

Banking Instructions
Net dividend of $7.36 was deposited in the following bank account

WESTPAC BANK

ACCOUNT NAME: ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 033-203 ACCOUNT NO: **3195

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO:: 001278356325

400038191649

A'INO AJIAAV
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ABGEER Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
un i 0
Sundry Creditors (88000)
30/06/2022 accgunting actuarial & audit fees to sundry 3,696.00 3,696.00 CR
creditor

3,696.00 3,696.00 CR

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 3,696.00




Australian Government

Sy Australian Taxation Office

Accounts summary

Agent EAGER & PARTNERS
Client ABGEER SUPERANNUATION
FUND
ABN 50210 532 981

Account

Income tax 551 ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Activity statement 001 ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Superannuation 552 ABGEER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Co-Contributions Remittance

LISA Remittance

Payment reference number Overdue Balance
551007779049741721 $0.00
001502105329811560 $0.00
552007779049740321 $0.00
552007779049740321 $0.00



Agent EAGER & PARTNERS
Client ABGEER SUPERANNUATION

. s FUND
Australian Taxation Office ABN 50210 532 981

TFN 777904 974

Australian Government

Income tax 551

Date generated 28 February 2023
Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00
Transactions

2 results found - from 01 July 2021 to 28 February 2023 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

1 Jul 2022 8 Jun 2022 Tax retum Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the $342.00 $342.00 CR
period from 01 Jul 20 to 30 Jun 21

1 Jul 2022 6 Jul 2022 EFT refund for Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 20 $342.00 $0.00
to 30 Jun 21



